
Monday 20 October 25 Tuesday 21 October 25 Wednesday 22 October 25 Thursday 23 October 25 Friday 24 October 25

9am A LEVEL

English Literature
2 hours 15 minutes

Mathematics (Pure) Paper 1
2 hours

Psychology
2 hours

Chemistry Paper 2
2 hours

Sociology
2 hours

Biology Paper 2
2 hours

2pm A LEVEL

History Paper 1
1 hour 30 minutes

Chemistry Paper 1
2 hours

Biology Paper 1
2 hours

Health and Social Care
1 hour 30 minutes

History Paper 2
1 hour

Health and Social Care
1 hour 30 minutes

Monday 17 November 25 Tuesday 18 November 25 Wednesday 19 November 25 Thursday 20 November 25 Friday 21 November 25

9am A LEVEL
Art & Design

All day
Art & Design

All day

2pm A LEVEL
Art & Design

All day
Art & Design

All day


